WGSW-2620HP
Flexible PoE System Management
The PoE follows the IEEE 802.3af and IEEE 802.3at standards and allows the WGSW-2620HP to power 24 IEEE 802.3af PoE devices or 12 IEEE 802.3at PoE devices at
a distance of up to 100 meters via the 4-pair Cat 5/5e UTP wire. The WGSW-2620HP provides advanced PoE management functions and high reliability. It features
System PoE Admin Mode for users to easily switch PoE system modes between IEEE 802.3af and IEEE 802.3at. The Temperature Threshold and PoE Usage Threshold
also ensures to maintain the reliability of the device.
Data Sheet
1

Storage Temperature -20 ~ 70 Degree C
Storage Humidity 10 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
WGSW-2620HP 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2 Gigabit TP / SFP  Managed 802.3at PoE Switch
Relative Products
FGSD-1022HP 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 2 Gigabit TP / SFP combo Managed 802.3at PoE Switch
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
WGSW-2620HP
Data Sheet
7
 C-WGSW-2620HP
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw04-11
Available Modules for WGSW-2620HP
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
PLANET Technology Corporation
Headquarters
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist.,
New Taipei City 231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)